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Cross Reference of Catalog Numbers

N/A NEW 011 9 - PL 561 B N 7 551 R551M2 850520M0OJ E934 T37040 TO174 PM6AA14A01C
N/A NEW TO120 PJ2AA43A01C N/A R552 R552M2 850521MOJ E935 T37041 TO180 PNOAADBA01C
N/A NEW TO121 PJ4AA43A01C N/A R553 R553M2 850522M0J E936 T37042 TO185 PNOAA1DA01C
N/A NEW TO122 PJ4AA44A01C NEW  T33026E TO103 PE3AA13A01C E4103  T37043 TO188 PN4AA1DAD1C
N/A NEW TO123 PJ2AA44A01C NEW  T33027E TO107 PESAA17A01C E4104  T37044 TO195 PN4AA13A01C
N/A NEW TO125 PL1AAS7AD1C NEW  T33028E TO110 PE5AA18A01C E130 T55026 TE104 PE3AA17A01C
N/A NEW TO126 PL1AA58A01C  E624V1  T33037 TO155 PM2AA21A01C E135 155027 TE107 PE5SAA25A01C
N/A NEW TO127 PL1AA59A01C E910 T33038 TO160 PM2AA25A01C E152 T55028 TE114 PE5SAA28A01C
N/A NEW TO128 PJ4AA45A01C E734 T33039 TO167 PMBAA10A01C E252 T55029 TE123 PJ2AA45A01C

N/A NEW TO130 PL1AA60A01C E735 T33040 TO173 PM6AA13A01C E255 T55030 TE128 PJ4AA46A01C
N/A NEW TO131 PL1AA61A01C E736 T33041 TO17¢ PNOAAQ7A01C E350 T55031 TE135 PL1AA65A01C
N/A NEW TO132 PL1AAB2A01C NEW  T35002E TO108 PE3AA14A01C E353 T55032 TE142 PL1AAB6A01C
N/A NEW TO133 PL1AAB3A01C NEW  T35003E TO113 PESAA21A01C E460 155033 TE151 PL5AA45A01C
N/A NEW TO138 PL1AAB4A01C NEW  T35004E TO118 PE5AA22A01C E483 155034 TE158 PL5AA46A01C

N/A P212 P212M2 CJ4AAD4A01C EB34 T35013 TO163 PM2AA37A01C ES49 T55035 TE163 PLBAA23A01C
N/A P228 P228M2 CJ2AA02A01C EB35 T35014 TO168 PM2AA33A01C E8001 T57002 TE110 PE3AA18A01C
N/A P229 P225M2 CJ2AAD4A01C E728 T35015 TO175 PMBAA26A01C E8003  T57003 TEN17 PE5AA31A01C
N/A P230 P230M2 CJ2AADSAD1C  E7208V1  T35016 TO181 PM6AA22A01C E8005 T57004 TE124 PJ2AA22A01C
N/A P231 P231M2 CJ4AAD2A01C E756 T35017 TO186 PNOAA13A01C E8007  T57005 TE131 PJ4AA24A01C

N/A P232 P232M2  CJ2AA03A01C  E757V1  T35018 TO181 PNOAA14A01C E8008  T57006 TE138 PL1AA26A01C
N/A P235 P235M2  CJ4AA03A01C E856 T35019 TO196 PN4AA18A01C E8011  T57007 TE145 PL1AA30A01C
N/A P311 P311M2  CL1AA02A01C NEW  T35026E TO101 PE3AA11A01C E8013  T57008 TE153 PL5AA29A01C

N/A P312 P312M2 KL1AA08A0Q1C NEW  T35027E TO105 PESAA15A01C E8015  T57008 TE159 PL5AA32A01C
N/A P313 P313M2 KL1AA0BAQ1C NEW  T35028E TO111 PE5AA18A01C E8017  T57010 TE1866 PL8AAOSA01C
N/A P317 P317M2 KL1AA07A01C E825 T35037 TO156 PM2AA22A01C E8019  T57011 TE172 PL8AA13A01C
N/A P318 P318M2  CL1AA03A01C E827 T35038 TO159 PM2AA24A01C E8021  T57012 TE177 PL8AA15A01C
N/A P319 P319M2 KL1AAO3A01C  E716V2  T35038 TO165 PMBAA0SA01C E8022  T57013 TE182 PM2AA19A01C

N/A P320 P320M2  KL1AA12A01C  EB84V2 T35040 TO171 PMBAA12A01C E790 T57014 TE188 PMBAAOSA01C
N/A P321 P321M2  KL1AA13A01C E751 T35041 TO177 PNOAADEA01C E791 T57015 TE193 PMBAAQ8AQ1C
N/A P324 P324M2  KL1AAO5A01C E752 T35042 TO183 PNOAAQSAD1C E792 T57016 TE198 PNOAAQSAQ1C

N/A P325 P325M2  CL1AA04A01C E4127  T35043 TO188 PN4AA11A01C E884 T57017 TE203 PN4AA23A01C
N/A P326 P326M2 KL1AAQ9AQ1C E4128  T35044 TO193 PN4AA12A01C  E886V1  T57018 TE207 PN4AA24A01C
N/A P327 P327M2 KL1AA11A01C NEW  T35051E TO100 PE5AA14A01C EB88 T57019 TE211 PN4AA25A01C

N/A R243 R243M2  PJ4AAB1A01C E587 T35059 TO138 PL8BAA20A01C  E131V1  T57026 TE102 PE3AA15A01C
N/A R244 R244M2 PJ4AAB2A01C E636 T35060 TO144 PM2AA31A01C  E138V1  T57027 TE108 PESAA26A01C
N/A R327 R327M2 358005M0OJ E837 T35061 TO148 PM2AA32A01C  E153V1  T57028 TE115 PE5AA29A01C
N/A R344 R344M2  PL1ABOBA01C  E730V1  T35062 TO154 PM6AA1SAQ1C  E253V1  T57029 TE121 PJ2AA20A01C
N/A R345 R345M2  PL1ABOSACIC  E731V2  T35063 TO158 PM6AA20A01C  E256V1  T57030 TE128 PJ4AA22A01C
N/A R352 R352M2  PL1AB10A01C  E758V1  T35084 TO164 PNOAA11A01C  E351V1  T57031 TE138 PL1AA36A01C
N/A R353 R353M2 PL1AB11A01C E759 T35085 TO170 PNOAA12A01C  E354V1  T57032 TE143 PL1AA28A01C
N/A R354 R354M2 PL1AAQ3A01C E4138  T35086 TO176 PN4AA14A01C  E461V1 T57033 TE148 PL5AA26A01C
N/A R355 R355M2  PL1AA84A01C E4126  T35067 TO182 PN4AA15A01C  E464V1  T57034 TE157 PL5AA30A01C

N/A R422 R422M2 850298MOJ E4137  T35068 TO187 PN4AA16A01C  ES550V1  T57035 TE164 PL8AAO7A01C
N/A R423 R423M2 850299MOJ E4128  T35088 TO192 PN4AA17AD1C  E552V1  T57038 TE170 PLBAA11A01C
N/A R424 R424M2 850300M0OJ NEW  T37026E TO102 PE3AA12A01C  E628V1  T57037 TE175 PM2AA14A01C
N/A R450 R450M2 850527MOJ NEW  T37027E TO108 PESAA16A01C  E630V1  T57038 TE180 PM2AA17A01C
N/A R451 R451M2 850022MQJ NEW  T37028E TO112 PESAA20A01C E720 T57039 TE185 PM6AAQO3A01C
N/A R452 R452M2 850528MOJ EQ31 137037 TO157 PM2AA23A01C E722 T57040 TE191 PMBAAOBAQ1C
N/A R453 R453M2 850529MOJ E932 T37038 TO161 PM2AA26A01C E753 T57041 TE196 PNOAAO4A01C

N/A R550 R550M2 850519MOJ EQ33 T3703¢ TO168 PMEAA11A01C E4112  T57042 TE200 PN4AA21A01C
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PLBAADGAQ1C
PM2AA11A01C
PM2AA13A01C
PE3AA10A01C
PESAA13A01C
PJ2AA35A01C
PJ4AA37A01C
PL1AA51A01C
PL1AA53A01C
PL5AA40A01C
PL5AA42A01C
PLBAA17AD1C
PL8AA19A01C
PM2AA28A01C
PM2AA30A01C
PMBAA16A01C
PM6AA18A01C
PE3AA0SA01C
PE5AA11A01C
PE5SAA12A01C
PJ2AA34A01C
PJ4AA36A01C
PL1AA50A01C
PL1AA52A01C
PL5AA39A01C
PL5AA41A01C
PL8AA16A01C
PLBAA18A01C
PM2AA27A01C
PM2AA29A01C
PMBAA15A01C
PM6AA17A01C
PESAA10A01C
PJ2AA33A01C
PJ4AA35A01C
PL1AA48A01C
PL1AA49A01C
PLSAA37A01C

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
New

New
N223
N245
N342
N343
N417
N425
N516

New

TCF81057E
TCF81058E
TCF81059E
TCF81080E
TCF81061E
TCF81062E
TCF81063E
TCF81084E
TCF81085E
TCF82002E
TCF82003E
TCF82004E
TCF82005E
TCF82006E
TCF82007E
TCF82026E
TCF82027E
TCF82028E
TCF82029E
TCF82030E
TCF82031E
TCF82032E
TCF82051E
TCF82052E
TCF82053E
TCF82054E
TCF82055E
TCF82056E
TCF82057E
TCP11005
TCP11008
TCP11028
TCP11030
TCP12005
TCP12006
TCP1202¢8
TCP12030
TCP71001
TCP71002
TCP71003
TCP71004
TCP71005
TCP71006
TCP71007
TCP71008
TCP71008
TCP71010
TCP71011

CFR18
CFR21
CFR24
CFR27
CFR30
CFR33
CFR36
CFR38
CFR42
CF104
CF107
CF110
CF113
CF118
CF118
CF101

CF103
CF106
CF109
CF112
CF115
CF118
CF100
CF102
CF105
CF108
CF111

CF114
CF117
CPO36
CPO42
CP0O20
CPO30
CPO37
CPO43
CPO21
CPO31
CPE12
CPE16
CPE20
CPE24
CPE28
CPE32
CPE37
CPE42
CPE47
CPES2
CPE57

i,

i Century*

PL5AA38A01C
PL8AA21A01C
PLBAA22A01C
PM2AA34A01C
PM2AA35A01C
PM8AA23A01C
PM6AA24A01C
PNDAA15A01C
PNDAA16A01C
PE3AAQBAQ1C
PE5AAQ9A01C
PJ2AA32A01C
PJ4AA34A01C
PL1AA45A01C
PL1AA47A01C
PE3AAQ7A01C
PESAAQ7A01C
PESAA08AQ1C
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PJ4AA33A01C
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PJ2AA30A01C
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PJ2AA54A01C
PJ4AAS5A01C
PJ2AAS0A01C
PJ4AAS1A01C
PE3AA28A01C
PE3AA30A01C
PESAAS1AQ1C
PJ2AA59A01C
PJ4AAS9A01C
PL1AA75A01C
PL1AAB0A01C
PLSAAS56A01C
PL5SAAB1A01C
PL8AA32A01C
PL8BAA37A01C
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Cross Reference of Catalog Numbers

New TCP71012  CPE62 PM2AA46A01C NEW TCP81004 CPO26 PE5AA43A01C S$113v1 TSD61026  SD101 PE3SAA20A01C
New TCP71013 CPE66 PM2AA50A01C NEW TCP81005 CPO38 PJ2AA38A01C S116V1 TSDE1027  SD103 PESAA34A01C
New TCP71026 CPE10 PE3AA26A01C NEW TCP81006 CPO45 PJ4AA41AD1C S118v1 TSD61028  SD106 PESAA35A01C
New TCP71027 CPE14 PESAA47AD1C NEW TCP81026 CPO10 PE3AA22A01C S226V1 TSD61028  SD109 PJ2AA47A01C
New TCP71028 CPE18 PESAA48A01C NEW TCP81027 CPO12 PESAA37A01C S228v1 TSD61030  SD112 PJ4AA48A01C
N232 TCP71028 CPE22 PJ2AA57A01C NEW TCP81028 CPO18 PESAA38A01C S303Vv1 TSD&1031 SD115 PL1AABBAD1C
N246 TCP71030 CPE28 PJ4AA57A01C NEW TCP81028 CPO22 PJ2AA36A01C S304V1 TSD61032  SD118 PL1AA71A01C
N344 TCP71031 CPE30 PL1AA73A01C NEW TCP81030 CPO32 PJ4AA38A01C S440V4 TSDe1033  SD121 PL5SAAS0A01C
N345 TCP71032 CPE35 PL1AA78A01C NEW TCP81032 CPO46 PL1AA54A01C S441V1 TSD61034  SD124 PL5AA52A01C
N424 TCP71033  CPE40 PL5AA54A01C NEW TCP82002 CPO15 PE3AA25A01C S500V4 TSD61035  SD127 PL8AA26A01C
N426 TCP71034  CPE45 PL5AA59A01C NEW TCP82003 CPO18 PE5AA42A01C S501v1 TSD61036  SD130 PL8AA28A01C
N535 TCP71035 CPESO PL8AA30A01C NEW TCP82004 CPO27 PE5SAA44AD1C  S600V1 TSD&1037  SD133 PM2AA40A01C
New TCP71036 CPESS PL8AA35A01C NEW TCP82005 CPO39 PJ2AA55A01C S601v1 TSD61038  SD136 PM2AA42A01C
New TCP71037 CPE60 PM2AA44A01C NEW TCP82006 CPO44 PJ4AASBA01C S114V1  TSD&1051 SD100 PESAA33A01C
New TCP71038 CPE&4 PM2AA48A01C NEW TCP82026 CPO11 PE3AA23A01C S206V1 TSD61052  SD102 PJ2AA46A01C
New TCP72001 CPE13 PE3AA29A01C NEW TCP82027 CPO13 PE5SAA38A01C  S207V4 TSDe1053  SD105 PJ4AA47AQ1C
New TCP72002 CPE17 PE3AA31A01C NEW TCP82028 CPO17 PE5AA40A01C S305vV1 TSD61054  SD108 PL1AAB7A01C
New TCP72003 CPE21 PESAA52A01C NEW TCP82028 CPO23 PJ2AA51A01C S306V1 TSD81055 SD111 PL1AABBAO1C
N222 TCP72004 CPE25 PJ2AAB0AD1C NEW TCP82030 CPO33 PJ4AA52A01C S442v1 TSD61056  SD114 PL5AA48A01C
N240 TCP72005 CPE28 PJ4AABOAD1C NEW TCP84004 CPO28 PE5SAA45A01C  S443V1 TSD6&1057  SD117 PL5AA48A01C
N335 TCP72006 CPES33 PL1AA76A01C NEW TCP84005 CPO40 PJ4AA40A01C S502v1 TSDe1058  SD120 PL8AA24A01C
N346 TCP72007 CPES38 PL1AA81A01C NEW TCP84028 CPO24 PJ2AA37A01C S503V1 TSDe105¢  SD123 PLBAA25A01C
N432 TCP72008  CPE43 PL5AAS7A01C NEW TCP84030 CPO34 PJ4AA39A01C S602v1 TSD61060  SD126 PM2AA38A01C
N433 TCP72008 CPE48 PL5AA62A01C NEW TCP85004 CPO28 PE5AA48A01C  S603V1 TSD61061 SD129 PM2AA38A01C
N523 TCP72010 CPES3 PL8BAA33A01C NEW TCP85005 CPO41 PJ2AA56A01C S678v4 TSDe1062  SD132 PM6AA28A01C
New TCP72011 CPES8 PL8AA38BA01C NEW TCP85029 CPO25 PJ2AA52A01C S679V1 TSD61063  SD135 PMBAA30A01C
New TCP72012  CPES3 PM2AA47A01C NEW TCP85030 CPO35 PJ4AA53A01C N/A V200 V200M2  CJ2AA01A01C
New TCP72013 CPE&7 PM2AA51A01C E911  TS17038 TO186 PMBAA25A01C N/A V201 V201M2  CJ4AA0BA01C
New TCP72026 CPE11 PE3AA27A01C E912  TS17040 TO172 PM6AA21A01C N/A V203 V203M2  CJ4AA07A01C
New TCP72027 CPE15 PE5SAA48A01C E913  TS17041 TO178 PNOAA17A01C N/A V208 V208M2 KJ4AA11A01C
New TCP72028 CPE19 PESAA50AQ1C E914  TS17042 TO184 PNOAA18A01C N/A V209 V209M2 KJ4AAQ02A01C
N252 TCP72028 CPE23 PJ2AA58A01C E4106 TS17043 TO180 PN4AA18A01C N/A V210 V210M2  CJ2AA08A01C
N219 TCP72030 CPE27 PJ4AA58A01C E4107 TS17044 TO194 PN4AA20A01C N/A V211 V211M2  CJ4AADSA01C
N328 TCP72031 CPE31 PL1AA74A01C E8023 TS18038 TE186 PMBAA27A01C N/A V212 V212M2  CJ4AAD9A01C
N347 TCP72032 CPE36 PL1AA79A01C EB024 TS18040 TE190 PMBAA28A01C N/A V303 V303M2  KL1AA15A01C
N418 TCP72033  CPE41 PL5AA55A01C E8025 TS18041 TE197 PNOAA18A01C N/A V304 V304M2  KL1AA17A01C
N435 TCP72034 CPE46 PL5AAB0A01C E4105 TS18042 TE201 PN4AA22A01C N/A V305 V305M2  KL1AA02A01C
N525 TCP72035  CPES51 PL8AA31A01C NEW  TS35038 TO162 PM2AA36A01C N/A V308 V308M2  KL1AA18A01C
New TCP72036 CPES56 PLBAA36A01C S115v1 TSD61002  SD104 PE3AA21A01C N/A V310 V310M2  CL1AA01A01C
New TCP72037 CPE8&1 PM2AA45A01C  S117v1 TSD61003  SD107 PESAA36A01C N/A V311 V31iM2  KL1AA14A01C
New TCP72038  CPE65 PM2AA49A01C  S225V1 TSD61004  SD110 PJ2AA48A01C

NEW TCP74006 CPE34 PL1AA77A01C  S227V1 TSD61005  SD113 PJ4AA49A01C

NEW TCP74007 CPE39 PL1AA82A01C S307v1 TSD61006 SD116 PL1AA70A01C

NEW TCP74008 CPE44 PL5AAS8A01C  S308V1 TSD61007  SD118 PL1AA72A01C

NEW TCP74009  CPE49 PL5AAB3A01C S444v1 TSD61008  SD122 PL5AA51A01C

NEW TCP74010 CPE54 PLBAA34A01C  S445V1 TSDe1009  SD125 PLSAAS3A01C

NEW TCP74011 CPES9 PL8AA3SA01C S504v1 TSD61010  SD128 PL8AA27A01C

NEW TCP74013  CPE68 PM2AA52A01C  S505V1 TSD81011 SD131 PLBAA20AD1C

NEW TCP81002 CPO14 PE3AA24A01C  S604V1 TSD61012  SD134 PM2AA41A01C

NEW TCP81003 CPO18 PESAA41A01C  S605V1 TSD61013  SD137 PM2AA43A01C

.
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CFR30 PM2AA35A01C 10 CPE44 PL5AA58A01C 15

CF100 PESAA0BAD1C 9

CF101 PE3AAQ7A01C 9 CFR31 PLBAA18AD1C 10 CPE45 PL5AA59A01C 15
CF102 PJ2AA30A01C 9 CFR32 PLBAA19AD1C 10 CPE46 PL5AAB0AD1C 15
CF103 PE5SAAQ7A01C 9 CFR33 PMBAA23A01C 10 CPE47 PL5AAB1AD1C 15
CF104 PE3AA0BADIC 9 CFR34 PM2AA27A01C 10 CPE48 PL5AAG2A01C 15
CF105 PJ4AA32A01C 9 CFR35 PM2AA28A01C 10 CPE49 PL5AAG3A01C 15
CF106 PESAAQBAQ1C 9 CFR36 PM6AA24A01C 10 CPES0 PLBAA30AD1C 15
CF107 PE5SAADSA01C 9 CFR37 PM2AA29A01C 10 CPES51 PLBAA31A01C 16
CF108 PL1AA42A01C 9 CFR38 PM2AA30A01C 1 CPES2 PL8AA32A01C 6
CF109 PJ2AA31A01C 9 CFR39 PNOAA15A01C R CPES3 PLBAA33AD1C 16
CF110 PJ2AA32A01C 9 CFR40 PMBAA15A01C 1 CPE54 PL8AA34A01C 16
CF111 PL1AA43A01C 9 CFR41 PMBAA16A01C 1 CPESS PLBAA35A01C 16
CF112 PJ4AA33AD1C 9 CFR42 PNOAA16A01C 1 CPE58 PL8AA3BA01C 16
CF113 PJ4AA34AD1C 9 CFR43 PMBAA17A01C 11 CPEST7 PLBAA37A01C 16
CFi14 PL5AA43A01C 9 CFR44 PMBAA18A01C 1 CPE58 PL8AA3BA01C 16
CF115 PL1AA44A01C 9 CPE10 PE3AA26A01C 15 CPES59 PLBAA3GA01C 16
CF116 PL1AA45A01C 9 CPE11 PE3AA27A01C 15 CPESO PM2AA44A01C 16
CF117 PL5AA44A01C 9 CPE12 PE3AA28A01C 15 CPES1 PM2AA45A01C 16
CF118 PL1AA46A01C 9 CPE13 PE3AA29A01C 15 CPE62 PM2AA46A01C 16
CF119 PL1AA47A01C 9 CPE14 PESAA47AD1C 15 CPE63 PM2AA47A01C 16
CFRO1 PESAA10AO1C 10 CPE15 PESAA48A01C 15 CPE64 PM2AA48A01C 16
CFRO2 PE3AAD9A01C 10 CPE16 PE3AA30A01C 15 CPEB5 PM2AA49A01C 16
CFRO3 PJ2AA33A01C 10 CPE17 PE3AA31A01C 15 CPEB8 PM2AA50A01C 16
CFRO4 PE5AA11A01C 10 CPE18 PESAA4SA01C 15 CPE67 PM2AA51A01C 16
CFRO5 PE3AA10A01C 10 CPE19 PE5AA50A01C 15 CPE68 PM2AA52A01C 16
CFRO6 PJ4AA35A01C 10 CPE20 PE5SAA51AD1C 15 CPO10 PE3AA22A01C 13
CFRO7 PE5AA12A01C 10 CPE21 PE5AA52A01C 15 CPO11 PE3AA23A01C 13
CFRO8 PE5AA13A01C 10 CPE22 PJ2AAS7A01C 15 CPO12 PE5AA37A01C 13
CFROg PL1AA48A01C 10 CPE23 PJ2AA58A01C 15 CPO13 PE5SAA38BA01C 13
CFR10 PJ2AA34A01C 10 CPE24 PJ2AAS9A01C 15 CPO14 PE3AA24A01C 13
CFR11 PJ2AA35A01C 10 CPE25 PJ2AAB0A01C 15 CPO15 PE3AA25A01C 13
CFR12 PL1AA49A01C 10 CPE26 PJ4AAS7A01C 15 CPO16 PE5SAA39A01C 13
CFR13 PJ4AA3BA01C 10 CPE27 PJ4AA58A01C 15 CPO17 PE5AA40A01C 13
CFR14 PJ4AA37A01C 10 CPE28 PJ4AAS9A01C 15 CPO18 PE5AA41A01C 13
CFR15 PL5AA37A01C 10 CPE29 PJ4AABOA01C 15 CPO18 PE5AA42A01C 13
CFR16 PL1AA50A01C 10 CPE30 PL1AA73A01C 15 CPO20 PJ2AA49A01C 13
CFR17 PL1AA51A01C 10 CPE31 PL1AA74A01C 15 CPO2t PJ2AA50A01C 13
CFR18 PL5AA38A01C 10 CPE32 PL1AA75A01C 15 CPO22 PJ2AA3BA01C 13
CFR19 PL1AA52A01C 10 CPE33 PL1AA76A01C 15 CP023 PJ2AA51A01C 13
CFR20 PL1AA53A01C 10 CPE34 PL1AA77A01C 15 CPO24 PJ2AA37A01C 13
CFR21 PLBAA21A01C 10 CPE35 PL1AA78A01C 15 CPO25 PJ2AA52A01C 13
CFR22 PL5AA39A01C 10 CPE36 PL1AA79A01C 15 CPO26 PE5SAA43A01C 13
CFR23 PL5AA40A01C 10 CPE37 PL1AA80A01C 15 CPO27 PE5AA44A01C 13
CFR24 PLBAA22A01C 10 CPE38 PL1AAB1A01C 15 CPO28 PE5AA45A01C 13
CFR25 PL5AA41AG1C 10 CPE39 PL1AAB2A01C 15 CPO22 PE5AA46AD1C 13
CFR26 PL5AA42A01C 10 CPE40 PL5AAS4A01C 15 CPO30 PJ4AA50A01C 13
CFR27 PM2AA34A01C 10 CPE41 PL5AA55A01C 15 CPO31 PJ4AAS1A01C 13
CFR28 PL8AA16A01C 10 CPE42 PL5AA56A01C 15 CPO32 PJ4AA3BA01C 13
CFR29 PLBAA17A01C 10 CPE43 PL5AA57A01C 15 CP0O33 PJ4AA52A01C 13
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Index of Catalog Numbers with Model Numbers

CPO34 PJ4AA39A01C 13 E483M2 PL5AAB7A01C 14 K311M2 348524M0OJ 23

CPO35 PJ4AAS3A01C 13 E488M2 PL5AA0BA01C 14 K312mM2 348525M0J 23
CPO38 PJ2AA53A01C 13 E489M2 PL5AAD7A01C 14 K313M2 334950M0OJ 25
CPO37 PJ2AA54A01C 13 E491M2 PL5AAB5A01 14 K314M2 355451MOJ 25
CPO38 PJ2AA38A01C 13 E492M2 PL5AA64A01C 14 K315M2 355452MO0J 25
CPO39 PJ2AAS5A01C 13 E484M2 850680MOJ 4 K320M2 FL1AAD3AQ1C 22
CPO40 PJ4AA40A01C 13 E485M2 850681MQJ 4 K321M2 FL1AAD2AQ1C 22
CPO41 PJ2AA56A01C 13 E496M2 850684MOJ 4 K327M2 FL1AAQ1AQ1C 22
CPO42 PJ4AA54A01C 13 E497M2 850685MOJ 4 M104V1 P56AE21A01 19
CPO43 PJ4AA55A01C 13 E513M2 850016MOJ 4 M100V1 P56AB23A01 18
CPO44 PJ4AA56A01C 13 E514M2 850017MOJ 4 M116V1 P56AB59A01 18
CPO45 PJ4AA41A01C 13 E515M2 850723M0OJ 4 M120V1 P56AB32A01 18
CPO46 PL1AA54AG1C 13 ES16M2 850721MOJ 4 M125v1 P56AB24A01 18
E2006M2 PJ4AA13A01C 3 E545M2 850026MOJ 4 M126v1 P56AB47A01 18
E202M2 PJ2AA12A01C 3 E547M2 850031MOJ 4 M127v1 P56AB33A01 18
E203M2 PJ4AAT4A01C 3 E584M2 850682M0OJ 4 M128L P56AC22A01 18
E204M2 PJ2AAB8A01C 4 E585M2 850683MOJ 4 M206M2 PJ2AA16A01C 18
E205M2 PJ4AAB7AQ1C 4 ES86M2 850742MOJ 4 M207M2 PJ2AAB5A01C 19
E206M2 PJ2AAB2A01C 3 E923M2 PJ2AA15A01C 3 M208M2 PJ4AAB2A01C 18
E207M2 PJ4AA42A01C 3 E924M2 PJ4AA17A0IC 3 M210M2 PJ2AAB7A01C 20
E216M2 PJ2AA13A01C 3 E925M2 850708MOJ 4 M211M2 PJ4AA73A01C 20
E217M2 PJ2AA14A01C 3 E926M2 85070SMOJ 4 M220M2 PJ2AAB6A01C 19
E218M2 PJ4AA15A01C 3 E927M2 850710MOJ 4 M221M2 PJ4AAB3AC1C 19
E219M2 PJ4AA16A01C 3 E928M2 850711MOJ 4 M222m2 PJ2AA17AQ1C 18
E302M2 850114MOJ 4 E929M2 850712MOJ 4 M223M2 PJ4AA18A01C 18
E303M2 850093MOJ 4 E930M2 850724MOJ 4 M302M2 PJ4AA19A01C 18
E316M2 850728MOJ 4 K200M2 CJ2AA07AD1C 25 M305M2 PL1AB13A01C 19
E317M2 850121M0OJ 4 K203M2 CJ4AA11ADIC 25 M312M2 PL1AB15A01C 18
E325M2 850127MOJ 4 K204M2 CJ2AAD8A01C 23 M313M2 PL1AB17A01C 18
E331M2 PL1AA25A01C 4 K205CM2 KJ4AAD4A01C 23 M314M2 PL1AAS1A01C 20
E368M2 PL1ABO5A01C 13 K205M2 KJ4AAO5A01C 23 M315M2 PL1AAB7A01C 19
E369M2 PL1AB0BA01C 13 K208CM2 KJ4AADQA01C 23 M316M2 PL1AAB9A01C 20
E371M2 PL1AA99A01C 13 K208M2 KJ4AAD8AQ1C 23 M317M2 PL1AA88A01C 19
E372M2 PL1AB04A01C 14 K209M2 350654MOJ 24 M320M2 PL1AAS0A01C 19
E374M2 PL1ABO1A01C 14 K213M2 CJ2AA05A01C 23 M321M2 PL1AB14A01C 18
E375M2 PL1ABO7A01C 14 K214M2 CJ4AADBADIC 23 M322M2 PL1AB16A01C 18
E377M2 PL1AABBA01C 14 K215M2 KJ4AAOQ7A01C 23 M412M2 850075MOJ 18
E378M2 PL1AAG5A01C 14 K220M2 FJ4AAQ3A01C 22 M413M2 850670MOJ 19
E392M2 PL1AA92A01C 4 K221M2 FJ4AA01A01C 22 M415M2 850671MOJ 20
E393M2 PL1AAB4A01C 4 K222M2 CJ4AA12A01C 25 M421M2 850669MOJ 19
E394M2 PL1AA55A01C 3 K223M2 KJ4AAD6A01C 25 M422M2 850672MOJ 20
E395M2 PL1AAB5AD1C 3 K238M2 FJ4AAD4A01C 22 M423M2 850673MOJ 19
E397M2 850123MOJ 4 K300M2 364559M0J 23 M424M2 850077MOJ 18
E407M2 850024MOJ 4 K301CM2 378897MOJ 23 M425M2 850074MOJ 18
E450M2 850013M0OJ 4 K301M2 364560MOJ 23 M504M2 850674MOJ 19
E451M2 850008MOJ 4 K302CM2 378888MOJ 23 M506M2 850078MOJ 18
E452M2 850023M0OJ 4 K302M2 KL1AA10A01C 23 M511M2 850675MOJ 20
E454M2 850730MQJ 4 K304M2 334037MOJ 25 M512M2 850676MOJ 20
E456M2 850025M0J 4 K305M2 334038M0OJ 25 M513M2 850079MO0J 18
E482M2 PLBAABBA01C 14 K310M2 348523M0J 23 M514M2 850679MOJ 19
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M515M2
M520M2
M521M2
M522M2
P121
P122
P123
P124
P126
P128
P130
P131
P133
P137
P140
P212M2
P228M2
P229M2
P230M2
P231M2
P232M2
P235M2
P311M2
P312M2
P313M2
P317M2
P318M2
P318M2
P320M2
P321M2
P324M2
P325M2
P326M2
P327M2
R243M2
R244M2
R327M2
R344M2
R345M2
R352M2
R353M2
R354M2
R355M2
R422M2
R423M2
R424M2
R450M2
R451M2
R452M2
R453M2

33272600
33272800
33273000
33273200
35020700
35020900
18640500
18280200
18280400
18601800
18640600
CJ4AAD4AD1C
CJ2AA02A01C
CJ2AAD4ADIC
CJ2AA08A01C
CJ4AAD2A01C
CJ2AAD3A01C
CJ4AAQ3AD1C
CL1AA02A01C
KL1AAOBAD1C
KL1AAOBAD1C
KL1AAO7A01C
CL1AAO3A01C
KL1AAD3A01C
KL1AA12A01C
KL1AA13A01C
KL1AAO5A01C
CL1AAG4AQ1C
KL1AA09A01C
KL1AA11AD1C
PJ4AAB1ADIC
PJ4AAB2ADIC
358005MOJ
PL1ABO8AO1C
PL1ABO0SAO1C
PL1AB10A01C
PL1AB11A01C
PL1AAZ3A01C
PL1AAS4A01C
850298MOJ
850299MOJ
850300MOJ
850527MOJ
850022M0J
850528MOJ
850528M0J
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R550M2
R551M2
R552M2
R553M2
SD100
SD101
SD102
SD103
SD104
SD105
SD106
sD107
SD108
sD109
sD110
SD111
SD112
SD113
SD114
SD115
SD116
SD117
SD118
SD119
SD120
SD121
SD122

SD124
SD125
SD126
sD127
SD128
SD128
SD130
SD131
SD132
SD133
SD134
SD135
SD136
SD137
TE100
TE101

TE103
TE104
TE105
TE106
TE107

850519MOJ
850520MOJ
850521MOJ
850522M0OJ
PESAA33A01C
PE3AA20A01C
PJ2AA46A01C
PESAA34A01C
PE3AA21A01C
PJ4AA4TADIC
PE5SAA35A01C
PESAA36A01C
PL1AAB7ACTC
PJ2AA4TAD1C
PJ2AA48A01C
PL1AABBAQ1C
PJ4AA4BAD1C
PJ4AA49A01C
PL5AA48AD1C
PL1AAGSAD1C
PL1AA70A01C
PL5AA49A01C
PL1AA71A01C
PL1AA72A01C
PLBAA24A01C
PL5AA50A01C
PL5AA51A01C
PLBAA25A01C
PL5AAS52A01C
PL5AA53A01C
PM2AA38A01C
PLBAA26A01C
PLBAA27A01C
PM2AA38A01C
PL8AA28A01C
PLBAA29A01C
PMBAA29A01C
PM2AA40A01C
PM2AA41A01C
PMG6AA30A01C
PM2AA42A01C
PM2AA43A01C
PE5AA23A01C
PE5SAA24A01C
PE3AA15A01C
PE3AA16A01C
PE3AA17A01C
PJ2AA18A01C
PJ2AA19A01C
PESAA25A01C

o O o 0o o 0o o o

TE108
TE109
TE110
TE111
TET12
TE113
TE114
TE115
TE116
TE117
TE118
TE119
TE120
TE121

TE123
TE124
TE125
TE126
TE127
TE128
TE129
TE130
TE131
TE132
TE133
TE134
TE135
TE136
TE137
TE138
TE139
TE140
TE141
TE142
TE143
TE144
TE145
TE146
TE147
TE148
TE149
TE150
TE151
TE152
TE153
TE154
TE155
TE156
TE157

PESAA26A01C
PESAA27A01C
PE3AA18A01C
PE3AA18A01C
PJ4AA20A01C
PJ4AA21ADIC
PE5AA28A01C
PESAA29A01C
PE5SAA30A01C
PESAA31A01C
PE5AA32A01C
PL1AA32A01C
PL1AA33A01C
PJ2AA20A01C
PJ2AA21A01C
PJ2AA45A01C
PJ2AA22A01C
PJ2AA23A01C
PL1AA34A01C
PL1AA35A01C
PJ4AA46A01C
PJ4AA22A01C
PJ4AA23A01C
PJ4AA24A01C
PJ4AA25A01C
PL5AA33A01C
PL5AA34A01C
PL1AAB5A01C
PL1AA36A01C
PL1AA37A01C
PL1AA26A01C
PL1AA27A01C
PL5AA24A01C
PL5AA25A01C
PL1AAB6A01C
PL1AA28A01C
PL1AA20A01C
PL1AA30A01C
PL1AA31A01C
PL8AAD3AD1C
PLBAAC4A01C
PL5AA26A01C
PL5AA27A01C
PL5AA45AD1C
PL5AA28A01C
PL5AA29A01C
PLBAAO5SA01C
PLBAADBAO1IC
PL5AA48A01C
PLSAA30A01C
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New Catalo ew Model

TO164 PNOAA11A01C

TE158 PL5AA31A01C 7 TE208 PN4AA07AD1C 8 5
TE159 PL5AA32A01C 7 TE208 PN4AAQBADIC 8 TO185 PMBAAOSAQ1C 5
TE160 PL5AA47AD1C 7 TE210 PN4AAQSAQ1C 8 TO1866 PM6AA25A01C 5
TE161 PM2AA10A01C 7 TE211 PN4AA25A01C 8 TO167 PMBAA10AD1C 5
TE162 PM2AA11AQ1C 7 TO100 PESAAT4A01C 3 TO168 PM6AATTAQTC 5
TE163 PLBAAZ23A01C 7 TO101 PE3AA11A01C 3 TO189 PM2AA33A01C 5
TE164 PLBAAQ7A01C 7 TO102 PE3AA12A01C 3 TO170 PNOAA12A01C 5
TE165 PLBAAOBAD1C 7 TO103 PE3AA13A01C 3 TO171 PMBAA12A01C 5
TE166 PL8BAAOSAO1IC E TO104 PJ2AA61A01C 3 TO172 PM6AA21A01C 5
TE167 PL8AA10AD1C 7 TO105 PESAA15A01C 3 TO173 PM6AA13A01C 5
TE168 PM2AA12A01C 7 TO106 PE5AA16A01C 3 TO174 PMBAA14A01C 5
TE169 PM2AA13A01C 7 TO107 PE5SAA17A01C 3 TO175 PM6AA26A01C 5
TE170 PL8AA1TAGIC 7 TO108 PE3AA14AC1C 3 T0176 PN4AA14AC1C 5
TE171 PL8AA12A01C 7 T0109 PJ4AABIAQIC 3 TO177 PNOAAQBAQ1C 5
TE172 PLBAA13A01C 7 TO110 PESAA18A01C 3 TO178 PNOAA17AQ1C 5
TE173 PLBAA14A01C 7 TO111 PESAA19A01C 3 TO179 PNOAAO7AD1C 5
TE174 PMBAAQ1A01C 7 TO112 PE5AA20A01C 3 TO180 PNOAAOBAO1C 5
TE175 PM2AA14A01C T TO113 PE5AA21A01C 3 TO181 PMBAA22A01C 5
TE176 PM2AA15A01C 7 TO114 PL1AAB3A01C 3 TO182 PN4AA15A01C 5
TE177 PL8AA15A01C 7 TO115 PJ2AA40A01C 3 TO183 PNOAAOSAO1C 5
TE178 PM2AA16AD1C 7 TO116 PJ2AA41A01C 3 TO184 PNOAA18AD1C 5
TE179 PMBAA02A01C 7 TO117 PJ2AA42A01C 3 TO185 PNOAA10AD1C 5
TE180 PM2AA17A01C 7 TO118 PESAA22A01C 3 TO186 PNOAA13A01C 5
TE181 PM2AA18A01C 7 TO119 PL1AAS6A01C 3 TO187 PN4AA16A01C 5
TE182 PM2AA19A01C 7 TO120 PJ2AA43A01C 3 TO188 PN4AA10A01C 5
TE183 PM2AA20A01C 7 TO121 PJ4AA43A01C 3 TO188 PN4AA11A01C 5
TE184 PNOAAO1AQ1C 7 TO122 PJ4AA44A01C 3 TO190 PN4AA19A01C 5
TE185 PMBAAQ3A01C 7 TO123 PJ2AA44A01C 3 TO181 PNOAA14A01C 5
TE186 PM6AA27A01C 7 TO125 PL1AA57A01C 4 TO192 PN4AA17A01C 5
TE187 PMBAAO4AQ1C 7 TO126 PL1AA58A01C 4 TO183 PN4AA12A01C 5
TE188 PMBAAQ5A01C 7 TO127 PL1AA59A01C 4 TO194 PN4AA20A01C 5
TE189 PNOAAD2A01C 7 TO128 PJ4AA45A01C 4 TO195 PN4AA13A01C 5
TE190 PM6AA28A01C 7 TO130 PL1AAB0A01C 4 TO196 PN4AA18A01C 5
TE191 PMBAAQBAD1C 7 TO131 PL1AAB1A01C 4 V200M2 CJ2AA01A01C 25
TE162 PMBAAO7A01C 7 TO132 PL1AAB2A01C 4 V201M2 CJ4AA0BAD1C 25
TE193 PM6AAOBAD1C 78 TO133 PL1AAGB3A01C 4 Va203m2 CJ4AADQ7TAO1C 24
TE194 PN4AAQ1A01C 8 TO138 PL1AAB4A01C 4 V208M2 KJ4AA11A01C 26
TE185 PNOAAD3A01C 8 TO139 PL8AA20A01C 4 V209M2 KJ4AAD2A01C 25
TE196 PNOAAQO4AQ1C 8 TO144 PM2AA31A01C 4 V210M2 CJ2AA0BA01C 25
TE197 PNOAA18A01C 8 TO149 PM2AA32A01C 4 V211M2 CJ4AAQ05A01C 25
TE198 PNOAAQ5A01C 8 TO154 PMBAA19A01C 4 V212M2 CJ4AA09A01C 24
TE199 PN4AAQ2A01C 8 TO155 PM2AA21A01C 4 V303M2 KL1AA15A01C 25
TE200 PN4AA21A01C 8 TO156 PM2AA22A01C 4 V304M2 KL1AA17A01C 25
TE201 PN4AA22A01C 8 TO157 PM2AA23A01C 4 V305M2 KL1AA02A01C 25
TE202 PN4AAQ3A01C 8 TO158 PMBAA20A01C 4 V308M2 KL1AA18A01C 23
TE203 PN4AA23A01C 8 TO158 PM2AA24A01C 4 V310M2 CL1AAD1AD1C 25
TE204 PN4AAQ4AQ01C 8 TO160 PM2AA25A01C 4 V311M2 KL1AA14A01C 25
TE205 PN4AAO5A01C 8 TO161 PM2AA26A01C 4

TE206 PN4AAQ6A01C 8 TO162 PM2AA36A01C 4

TE207 PN4AA24A01C 8 TO163 PM2AA37A01C 4

i Century' www.centuryelectricmotor.com



